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Sound bag Size 

Use without Spine support Not relevant

Not relevant

Not relevant

Not relevant

NO NO

Yes

Yes

Yes Yes

Yes

YesYes

Yes

Yes Yes

Yes

Optional

Yes

Yes

Yes two 

40x20x12cm
15.7x7.8x4.7”

40x20x12cm
15.7x7.8x4.7”

28x20x8cm
11x7.8x3.1”

30x9x4cm
11.8x3.5x1.5”

25x20x8cm
10.7x7.8x3.1”

NO

NO NO

Yes NO

NO

NO NO

NO NO Yes Top Or bottom

Waist only Shoulders  only
Waist and Shoulders

Static
Waist and Shoulders

Static
Waist and Shoulders 

Dynamic

Yes Yes Yes

Spine Support NONE NONE Optional Aluminum Includes  Aluminum Includes Spinal System 

Small->Medium Small->Large Small Medium Medium->Large

Changing Weight distribution 
Modular Harness Use

Quick Realese Snap Waist

Front Usb Connector

Back pouch

Memory foam Support

Rolling Buckle Waist Adjustment

Packed size inside pouch  

Weight 

OR-370FEATURE           / MODEL

Orcabags Sound Harness
Comparison Chart

OR-400 OR-40 OR-440 OR-445

0.5Kg / 1.1 Lb 1.55kg/3.4lb 1.16kg/2.55lb 0.38 kg/8.4 Lb 0.67 kg/1.47 Lb
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https://www.orcabags.com/product/or-370-advanced-audio-waist-belt/
https://www.orcabags.com/product/or-400-slim-lightweight-sound-harness/
https://www.orcabags.com/product/orca-harness/
https://www.orcabags.com/product/or-440-sound-harness-with-aluminum-spine-and-memory-foam-technology/
https://www.orcabags.com/product/or-445-sound-bag-harness/



